RACK
SOLUTION
w
w
w
.r
a
c
k
s
o
lu
ti
o
n
.c
o
m
Taiwan sales office
16F-2, No.84, Sec 2, Fusing S. Rd.,
Da -an District, Taipei City, 106, Taiwan
Tel: 886-2-2707-9990   Fax: 886-2-2707-7579
USA Head Quarter
2681 Dow Ave., Suite A Tustin, CA 92780
email: info@racksolution.com
Specification
Material
Heavy-duty	steel
Keyboard	and	touchpad
PS/2,	88-key	plus	numeric	keypadnd
PS/2,	High-quality	touchpad	with	mouse
buttons
Display
15.1"	TFT	LCD	panel	display	with	built-in	back
light	protection	function
Optional	touch-screen	function
KVM	Switch	(RPD-1158C	only)
8	x	25-pin	D-type	female	connectors	for	8-
platform	connection	(VGA,	PS/2	keyboard,	and
male	PS/2	mouse	connectors	at	the	platform
side)
Security	Lock
Drawer	lock	for	system	security
RPD-1151C/1158C
Integrated 15" TFT XGA LCD display, Keyboard,
Touchpad, 8-port KVM switch in a 1U 19" rack mount drawer.
Features
Industrial	grade	keyboard	with	touchpad
OSD	(On	Screen	Display	)	function
High	brightness	15"	TFT	LCD	display
1U	compact	design,	only	492mm	depth
Built-In	power	supply
8-port	KVM	switch	with	8	x	25-pin	D-type
female	connectors	(RPD	-1158C	only)
Control	up	to	512	systems	by	cascading
(RPD	-1158C	only)
Drawer	Design
High	load-rating	slide	rail	with	full	extension
Total	drawer	travel	distance:	385mm	(15.2")
Power	supply
Industrial	level	Auto-switching	power	supply
for	85V~264V	AC	input
Color
Black
Special	color	available	upon	request
Operation	Temperature
0	to	55	°	C	(32	to	131	°	F)
Gross	Weight
17kg	(37lb)
Dimension
440mm(W)	x	492mm(D)	x	44mm(H)
17.3"(W)	x	19.4"(D)	x	1.7"(H)